
Goal Met 1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

365

88.0%

34

8.0%

8

2.0%

9

2.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

669

85.0%

79

10.0%

25

3.0%

15

2.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

1667

86.0%

186

10.0%

37

2.0%

39

2.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

678

90.0%

54

7.0%

9

1.0%

15

2.0%

January - March 2024 Total

Preliminary Subdivision (SUB) Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 415

Combined Review Benchmark Report

January - March 2024 Total

Adminsitrative Site (ASR) Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 788

January - March 2024 Total

Site Permit (SPR) Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 1,929

January - March 2024 Total

Non-Res New Construction Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 756



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

1523

87.0%

135

8.0%

36

2.0%

60

3.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

328

77.0%

75

18.0%

5

1.0%

19

4.0%

All Associated Trades 427

January - March 2024 Total

New Residential Dwelling Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 1,754

January - March 2024 Total

Townhome Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed


