Combined Review Benchmark Report

	Goal Met	1-2 Days	3-4 Days	5+ Days	
January - March 2024 Total Preliminary Subdivision (SUB) Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	365	34	8	9	415
	88.0%	8.0%	2.0%	2.0%	

			Total Plans
			Reviewed
79	25	15	788
,			

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2024 Total Site Permit (SPR) Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	1667 86.0%	186 10.0%	37 2.0%	39 2.0%	1,929

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2024 Total					Total Plans
Non-Res New Construction Reviews					Reviewed
All Associated Trades	678	54	9	15	756
	90.0%	7.0%	1.0%	2.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2024 Total New Residential Dwelling Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	1523	135	36	60	1,754
	87.0%	8.0%	2.0%	3.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2024 Total Townhome Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	328 77.0%	75 18.0%	5 1.0%	19 4.0%	427